PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 110 candidates
for recruitment to 39 POSTS (INCLUDING 06 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA,
02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL
PERSONS QUOTA & 08 POSTS RESERVED FOR EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA
(BS-01 TO 05 OF CANAL PATWARI (BS-11) (BHAKKAR CAN AL CIRCLE,
BHAKKAR) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB
IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of

written test (MCQ) and Typing test.

2.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the

approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview

as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. |t will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates

and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC W

ebsite, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10417 77401387 MUHAMMAD FARMAN PAN MUHAMMAD

2 11053 77402240 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SHABBIR AHMAD

3 11113 77402196 MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS

4 11290 77402260 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

5 20090 77402545 MUHAMMAD IRFAN SULTAN AHMED

6 20143 77402198 MUHAMMAD MUDASSER HAFIZ ASHIQ HUSSAIN

7 20237 77403290 SYED AQIB HUSSAIN BUKHARI SYED IFTIKHAR ALI

8 20240 77402447 MUSTAQEEM IJAZ [IJAZ HUSSAIN

9 20308 77402830 UMER FAROOQ KHAN MUHAMMAD

10 20378 77401222 FAWAD ALI FAIZ ULLAH

11 30127 77400765 NABILA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
12 30290 77403354 I|IRAM SHAHZADI IMAM DIN

13 30337 77401518 YASMIN BIBI GHULAM RASOOL

14 30341 77402539 SANIA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA
15 30361 77402471 SAMRA SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMAD

16 30415 77401039 FARWA BATOOL GHULAM HUSSAIN

17 30528 77400665 AQSA RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN

18 30581 77404172 NAYAB MALIK ABDUL MAJEED

19 30712 77400839 MAZHAR HUSSAIN MALIK NAZAR HUSSAIN
20 30713 77403499 MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF MUHAMMAD ALI

21 30742 77402097 MUHAMMAD MUEED ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
22 30820 77401793 MANSAB HUSSAIN GHULAM YASEEN MALIK
23 30877 77400552 MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
24 30896 77402734 MALIK NAEEM UL HASSAN FALAK SHER

25 30953 77401342 SHAHID IQBAL NOOR MUHAMMAD
26 31019 77400280 DILAWER HUSSAIN SAFDER ALI

27 31074 77400154 MUHAMMAD ASIF RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL

28 31092 77400621 MUHAMMAD BILAL ZULFIQAR ALI BHATTI
29 31126 77400711 AMAR AKASH ABDUL MALIK AKASH
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31146
31202

31222
31276
31286
31343
31416
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31449
31575
31604
31623
31664
31669
31705
31778
31818
31868
31884
32022
32067
32138
32190
32196
32225
32239
32248
32255
32295
32308
32310
32342
32368
32370
32380
32500
32527
32572
32574

32578
32624
32653
32684
32707
32737
32748
32887
33002
33019
33215
33220
33274

33296
33301
33346
33358
33360

77404002
77402972

77401403
77401875
77402537
77400119
77402041
77400655
77402617
77400134
77400731
77404585
77404122
77400389
77402560
77402869
77400222
77402488
77402297
77400443
77401117
77402210
77403270
77400246
77400257
77402615
77400090
77402757
77401327
77402789
77402392
77402221
77402096
77400490
77400227
77403350
77401014
77400754
77403983

77402684
77402731
77401362
77401147
77402393
77403991
77400935
77400815
77401095
77402314
77401157
77403366
77400890

77403782
77403101
77400610
77401997
77400766

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD USAMA BASHARAT
HASHMI
MUHAMMAD SAFWAN

ADNAN HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ALI MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD FARHAN MATLOOB
AYUB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

UMAR KHATAB

AAMIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL RAUF
SAADAT IQBAL

QAMMER ABBAS

ANSAR IQBAL

MUNTAZIR MEHDI

KAZIM ALI

HASSNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD UZAIR
MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUEEZ
ZULFIQAR ALI
ABDULREHMAN
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD AQIL EJAZ
ALl MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD HASEEB
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD USAMA RASHEED
USAMA MUSHTAQ

INAM ULLAH

AKBAR ABBAS

ANSAR ABBAS

AMJIAD HASSAN RASHEED
GHULAM MUJTABA ASIF
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
HUMZA HUSSAIN

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SHAABAN
HAROON
SIBGHAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB TARIQ
FAISAL ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN
TOUQEER ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD NOMAN
NAEEMULLAH

ALLAH NAWAZ KHURAM
FAIZAN

HAFEEZ ULLAH
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD UMAR *EMPLOYEES
CHILDREN QUOTA*
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

ASIF AZIZ

PERVEZ ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ UL HAQ
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GHULAM QASIM KHAN
BASHARAT HUSSAIN SHAH

GHULAM YASEEN
AMEER HUSSAIN
GHULAM MURTAZA
MATLOOB AHMAD
MATLOOB HUSSAIN
ALLAH BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
ABDUL GHAFOOR
NIAMAT ALI

ABDUL RAUF

NOUSHER

IQBAL

ZAFAR IQBAL

GHULAM MEHDI KHAN
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MEHBOOB AHMAD
GHULAM HUSSAIN
ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD FIAZ
KHYZER ABBAS

FIDA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD EJAZ AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
RANA FARMAN AL
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUHAMMAD USMAN
ABDUL RASHEED
MUSHTAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHER KHAN
ASHIQ HUSSAIN

ATA MUHAMMAD
RASHEED AHMAD

SHAH NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
QAISAR ABBAS

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD HAROON

SARFRAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ MALIK
ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HANEEF BHATTI
BASHIR AHMAD

BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
GHULAM ALI

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN
GHULAM YASIN TARIQ
QADIR BAKHSHS

KALEEM ULLAH
FARZAND ALI

SHEREEN KHAN
ABDUL AZIZ

GHULAM MUHAMMAD
AMAN ULLAH
MUBSHAR UL HAQ
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33412
33426
40686
41979
50002
50024
50031
50052
62024
62799
64484
64980
70062
70180
70211
70311
70444
70454
70511
70574
70578
70721
70770
70826

77400901
77400335
77402450
77402679
77401314
77401980
77401633
77401760
77402849
77402201
77403286
77401699
77403186
77402366
77400062
77402536
77402423
77403031
77402644
77401943
77401294
77403063
77402578
77402376

KASHIF BILAL

RAQEEB AHSAN

IQRA SHAHEEN

TALHA SARWAR
SHAISTA NAWAZ
KHIZER MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MUBASHIR RAZA KHAN
ANSAR ABBAS
SALEEM ABBAS
HAMMAD HUSSAN
MUDDASSIR HAYAT IMRAN
RABIA GUL

ASAD ULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ZAEEM WAQI KHAN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
ABDUL HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
GHULAM ABBAS

ZAID TARIQ

SALAH UD DIN

ATIF SHAHZAD HASHMI
MUHAMMAD SANWAL

WOMEN QUOTA

MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
ALLAH NAWAZ KHAN
MAHMOOD AHMAD
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD RAZA KHAN
HAQ NAWAZ

FAQIR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
KHIZAR HAYAT
GANMON

RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IKRAM
BASHEER AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMEER
DOST MUHAMMAD
GHULAM YASEEN
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
QAMAR UD DIN

HAFEEZ ULLAH SHAH
MUHAMMAD KHAN SABIR

11 Candidates at Sr. Nos.11 to 18, 89, 91 & 99 (Open Merit) have also qualified against

Women Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate could qualify the written test against the said quota.

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

No Candidate could qualify the written test against the said quota.

EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA

01 Candidate at Sr. No. 81 (Open Merit) has also qualified against Employees Children Quota.

4.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in

ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this

notice will not be accepted.

Case No. 23 G 2023

Dated:

15-07-2024

AFZAAL AHMAD

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Page 3 of 3

LAHORE.



